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Name�
Organization�
E-mail�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
Julie Blunden�
Green Mountain�
blunden@hotmail.com�
�
2�
Peter Ouborg�
PG&E�
pxo2@pge.com�
�
3�
Ron Jang�
PG&E�
roj3@pge.com�
�
4�
Roland Risser�
PG&E�
rjr8@pge.com�
�
5�
Rick Bowen�
PG&E�
Illegible�
�
6�
Dan Douglass�
Arter & Hadden�
douglass@earthlink.net�
�
7�
Carolyn Kehrein�
EMS�
cmkehrein@ems-ca.com�
�
8�
Chris Alba�
SDG&E�
calba@sdge.com�
�
9�
Tim Boucher�
SCE�
bouchetj@sce.com�
�
10�
Don Fellows�
SCE�
fellowda@sce.com�
�
11�
Megan Scott-Kakures�
SCE�
scottm@sce.com�
�
12�
Jeanne Sole�
GRA�
jsole@hooked.net�
�
13�
Carl Aron�
Itron�
carl.aron@itron.com�
�
14�
Greg Lizak�
Itron�
greg.lizak@itron.com�
�
15�
Randy Britt�
Robinsons-May�
NONE�
�
16�
Barbara Barkovich�
Barkovich & Yap�
bbarkovich@aol.com�
�
17�
Marc Joseph�
Adams Broadwell & Joseph for CCUE�
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com�
�
18�
Sean Casey�
CPUC/ORA�
seancasey@cpuc.ca.gov�
�
19�
Reed Schmidt�
BWA�
bwa@slip.net�
�
20�
Dave Schartz�
FirstPoint�
dave_scwartz@pgn.com�
�
21�
Lorraine Peterson�
SoCalGas�
lpeterson@pacent.com�
�
22�
Eric Woychik�
Cal. Comp. Network�
estrategy@compuserve.com�
�
23�
Craig Keen�
SCE�
keencm@sce.com�
�
24�
Ross Coles�
Star Data Services�
rcoles@ukdcs.co.uk�
�
25�
Marc Keyes�
Star Data Services�
marc.keyes@itron.com�
�
26�
Margaret Rostker�
Goodin, MacBride�
mrostker@gmssr.com�
�
27�
Sue Mara�
Enron�
smara@ees.enron.com�
�
28�
Diane Fellman�
Attorney at Law�
difellman@eartlink.net�
�
29�
Steven Kelly�
IEP�
eip@iepa.com�
�
30�
Karen Norris�
Green Mountain E.R.�
karen_norris@hotmail.com�
�
31�
Jim Price�
CPUC/ORA�
jep@cpuc.ca.gov�
�
32�
Andrew Brown�
Ellison & Schneider�
abb@eslawfirm.com�
�
33�
Keith McCrea�
CMA�
kmccrea@sablaw.com�
�
34�
Karen Lindh�
CMA�
klindh@pacbell.net�
�
35�
Gary Moore�
Star Data Services�
NONE�
�
36�
Gordon Allott�
GWE�
gallott@solucian.com�
�
37�
Alexis Wodtke�
Alcantar & Elssesser�
gwodtke@aandellp�
�
38�
Michele Wynne�
MZA Grid Services�
mwynee@uoc.com�
�
39�
June Skillman�
Onsite Energy Svcs�
jskillman@prodigy.net�
�
40�
Lorenzo Kristov�
CEC�
lkristov@energy.state.ca.us�
�
41�
Scott Tomashevsky�
CEC�
stomashe@energy.state.ca.us�
�
42�
Ed Quiroz�
CPUC/ORA�
eaq@cpuc.ca.gov�
�
43�
Steve Lango�
SDG&E�
slango@sdge.com�
�
44�
Kevin Simonsen�
EMS�
kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com�
�
45�
Dawn Osborne�
SDG&E�
dosborne@sdge.com�
�
46�
Karen Mills�
Cal Farm Bureau�
kmills@cfbf.com�
�
47�
Anthony Mazy�
CPUC/ORA�
amazy@cpuc.ca.gov�
�
48�
Peter Bray�
PG&E Energy Services�
peter.bray@pgees.com�
�
49�
Biff Hoffman�
SRP�
behoffma@srp.gov�
�
50�
Steve Roscow�
CPUC/Energy Division�
scr@cpuc.ca.go
